
Instrument(s) listed will be in compliances with stated requirements and meet all specification for the designated instrument(s). 
All Measurement & Test Equipment used in calibration/certification have documented traceability to the National Institute of Standards 
and Technology (NIST) or Recognized Industry Standards. When defined by Company Procedure(s), As Found and/or As Left adjustments 
are listed. Items which do not meet standard(s) and/or specifications stated shall be noted and shall be dispositioned in accordance applicable 
company procedures and/or noted for customer final approval.

Calibration is performed in accordance with guideline established in ISO17025. 

Expedited services are available for an additional charge. (Call for details)

Customer is responsible for notifying us of specific calibration/certification intervals and specification. Please refer to our Requirements Form 
available online. A $5.00 Cert. fee will be charged for extra data requirements.

All Precision Instrumentation, Gauges, Calibration 
& Repair, Onsite Services, All work guaranteed

TEXAS INDICATOR & MICROMETER REPAIR SERVICE

1-2-3 Blocks
Angle Gage Blocks
Angle Meter
Angle Square Block
Backflow Gage
Ball Gage Set
Bench Micrometer

Bore Gage
Sunnen Bore Gage
Caliper-Dial
(Dial Depth Gage)

Caliper – Digital

Caliper – Vernier
(Vernier Depth Gage)

All
Per Block
All
All
All
1/8-1”
Up to 2”
Digital
All (Indicator Only)
Setting Fixture w/ Stds & Rings
Up to 4”
To 6”
To 8”
To 12”
To 13”
To 24”
To 48”
Up to 6”
To 12”
To 18”
To 24”
To 48”
To 60”
Up to 12”
To 24”
To 36”
To 48”

34.50
20.00
30.00
47.50
Quote Only
91.00
165.00
175.00
48.00 
160.00
15.00 
16.00 
18.00 
20.00 
25.00 
35.00 
60.00
22.00 
26.00 
33.00 
39.00 
63.00 
75.00
23.00 
36.00 
45.00 
60.00

       Type of Instruments            Size/Description             Price

On-Site Service by Quote only
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To 72”
To 80”
To 96”
To 120”
All
Up to 6”
To 12”
All
All

All
All
Each
All
All
Up to 6”
To 12”
All
All
.001”
.0005”
.0001”
.00005”
Indicator only
All
Up to 5 kilograms
                        Sets:
Minimum 8/9 piece
36 Piece
81 Piece
1-8” per set
5-20” per set

All Grades up to 4.000” size

               Individual Blocks
Individual Accessory Blocks
1-4” per block
5-8” per block
Over 8”

Metric
All
1.915-1.925
All
Up to 18”
24-36” 
40-48” 
To 60”
Up to 12”
To 18”
To 24”
To 36”
To 48”
All
All

Caliper Gage- Dial/Digital (froglegs)
Caliper Setting Standard Master
(Caliper Checker)
Cameron Ball Gage
Chart Recorder –
Charts to be furnished by customer
Comparator -Dial
Countersink Gage
Combo Taper Blocks 
Curve Blocks 
Dead Weight Tester
Depth Micrometer Master

Depth Micrometer
Dial Depth Gage w/ Rods
Dial Indicator
Almen Gage, Pit/Snap/Dial Thickness Gage,
Chamfer Gage, Co-ax, Inter. Thread Height
Gage, Test Indicator, Dial Depth Gage etc.
Distortion Gage
Durometer
Force Gage
Gage Block
Accessory Blocks - Test Blocks

** A $1.00 fee per block will be applied 
for any additional cleaning required **

Gauss Meter
Groove Diameter Gage
Hardness Tester
Height Gage-Digital

Height Master

Hole Gage/Check
Indicator Calibrator

100.00 
150.00 
165.00 
175.00
32.50
87.00 
135.00
45.00 per set
Quote Only

42.00
35.00
85.00
50.00
Quote Only
130.00 
240.00
30.00 + 7.00 for each
30.00 + 7.00 for each
25.00 
25.00 
25.00 
25.00
85.00
65.00
55.00

45.00
126.00 
283.50 
120.00 
Quote Only

3.50 per block

3.00 per block 
12.50 each 
27.50 each 
Quote Only

Quote Only
75.00
44.00
160.00
75.00
100.00 
125.00 
150.00
107.50 
170.00 
260.00 
290.00 
360.00
48.00
165.00
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1 ½-8”
1 ½-12”(2-12)
8-20”
4-24”
8-32”
1 ½-32”(4-32)
6-36”
4-40”(8-40)
4-52”
6-60”(2-60)
32-82”
36-56”
8-80”
All
All
All
Machinist-Dig V-Base 
Master-Precision 
Carpenter-Laser
All
Only
1-6”
1-12”

1-5”
6-10”
11-20”
21-30”
31-40”
41-50”
51-60”
61+
                           Sets:
1-5”
6-11”
1-11”
            Individual Micrometers
0-3” each
4-6” each
7-12” each
13-24” each
25-48” each
                           Sets:
0-6” set
0-12” set
6-12” Set

0-3”
0-4”
0-6”
6-12”
12-18”
16-20”
18-24”
24-30”
30-36”
36-42”

Inside/Digital Diameter w/Rods 
(I.D Micrometers)

Note: Dual Head Micrometers are
Double the cost.

Inside Groove Gage
Lead Gage
Lead Gage Setting Standard
Level

Light Meter
Micrometer Head
Micrometer Master
(Christmas Tree /Surveillance)
Micrometer- Standards

Micrometers- Outside
Digital OD, Can Seam, Multi Anvil Point, 
V Anvil, Peak To Valley Bar, Tube, Ball, Hub, 
Uni-Mike etc.

Interchangeable Outside Micrometer
w/Anvils w/Standards

Standards are charged extra
(Please refer to Micrometer Standards) 
(+7.00 for each anvil)

48.00 + 7.00 for each rod 
50.00+
52.50+
63.00+
78.00+
78.00+
78.00+
78.00+
96.00+
96.00+
96.00+
120.00+
135.00+
40.00
45.00
48.00
52.50 
62.50 
57.50
120.00
47.50
102.50 
205.50
          PER STANDARD
12.50 
18.50 
26.50 
35.50 
47.50 
58.00 
71.00 
Quote Only

62.50 
119.00 
181.50

22.00 
26.00 
35.00 
45.00 
52.00

145.00 
301.00 
176.00

26.00+ Anvil + Standard 
30.00+
38.00+
41.00+
56.00+
63.00+
73.50+
83.00+
86.00+
110.00+
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42-48”
48-54”
54-60”
60-66”
66-72”
72-78”

0-1”
1-2”
2-3”
To 6”
To 12”
To 24”
To 30”

0-1” X 6”
0-1” X 12”

Each

0-1”
1-2”
2-3”
3-4”
4-5”
5-6”
6-7”
7-8”
8-9”
9+”

0-3” each
4-6” each
All
All
MRP-2000
All
12 Piece Set
In-House
On-Site
All

Per Block
Up to 24”
To 36”
To 48”
To 60”

Up to 4”
To 8”
To 12”

To 4 ½”
To 12”

To 4 ½”
To 12”

Blade Micrometers

Sheet Metal: (Deep Throat Mic)

Disc/Paper/Flange/Flute Micrometer

Micrometer- Tri Micrometer/Bore
(Some sizes may require customer must 
supply ring gage)

Screw Thread Micrometer
Pitch Thread Mic
Miracle Point Protractors-Digital
MRP Setting Standard
Pitch Diameter
Pitch Micrometer Standard
Pitch Micrometer Anvils
Portable Optical Comparator
Optical Comparator
Paint Coating Thickness Gage
Prema Scope- Mikrotest
Parallel
Pi Tape

Plug Gages
Acme, Un, Unr, Stub, Metric

Cylindrical – Plain

Cylindrical – Taper

135.00+ 
165.00+ 
190.00+ 
225.00+ 
275.00+ 
325.00+

26.00 
26.00 
26.00 
33.00 
39.00 
43.00 
53.00

21.00 
26.00

30.00

23.50 
26.00 
28.50 
31.00 
36.00 
40.00 
46.00 
51.00 
56.00 
62.00

31.50 
35.00
37.00
48.00 
58.00
Quote Only
45.00
105.00 
Quote Only
55.00

24.50
32.50 
38.00 
43.50 
49.00
         PER MEMBER
25.00 
30.00 
35.00

23.00
30.50

55.00
60.00 
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       Minimum Per Set Charge
Up to 1” – each
Over 1” – each

1/16 – 4”
Over 4”

Long form Cert
Long form Cert
Long form Cert

All
Up to 10,000 PSI
Digital /Glycerin Filled
Over 10,000 PSI
All
All
All
All
Per Leaf
All

Up to 4 ½”
4 ½ - 11”
To 4 ½”
4 ½ - 12”

1/16 – 4”
Over 4”
Up to 6”
To 12”
To 24”
Up to 12”
To 24”
To 48”
To 72”
To 120”
To 144”
Up to 11 Lbs/5 kg
Over 11 Lbs
All
5”
10”
20”
Up to 4”
To 8”
To 10”
All
Up to 12”
To 18”
To 24”
Square, Level, Rule, Protractor
Up to 6’
To 25’
To 50’
To 100’
All

Pin Gage

(NPT) Pipe

ANPT L1+L3
NPTF
LPT+TPF

API Gage –Spec 5B & Spec 7

Pressure Gage

Probe Blocks
Profile Gages
Profilometer Roughness Gage –Surftest
Protractor/Bevel Protractor
Radius Gage -Screw Pitch Gage
Repeat-O-Meter
Ring Gage
Plain – Cylindrical

UN-UNF /Threaded, 60 Degree

NPT Pipe

Riser Block

Rule, Steel

Scales

Scope -Brinell
Sine Plate/Bar

Snap Gage – Plain

Spring Tester
Square

Square Combination Set
Steel Tape

Step Block

40.00
2.00
2.50

32.00 
52.00

42.00 
32.00 
52.00

Quote Only
45.00 
55.00 
Quote Only
85.00
42.00
105.00
47.50
3.00
42.50
          PER MEMBER
37.50
47.50 
27.50 
40.00

30.00 
50.00
32.00 
37.50 
57.50
21.00 
25.00 
36.00 
47.50 
72.50 
110.00
42.50
Quote Only
85.00
32.50 
49.50 
84.00
27.50 
31.50 
39.50
120.00
27.50 
32.50 
35.00
98.50 
37.00 
52.50 
79.00 
132.50
20.00 per step
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All
Per Foot
Up to 24” x 24” In-House
Above 24” On-Site
Per Set
All
Per Gage
All
All
All
Per Leaf
All
Per Pitch (3 wires in a set)
All Up to 2,000 Ft Lbs
1/4” Drive
1/2” Drive (Includes 3/8”)
3/4” Drive
1” Drive
1 ½” Drive
2” Drive
All
Per Block
Up to 11 Lbs (5kg)
Over 11 Lbs (5kg)

Stopwatch-Digital
Straight Edge
Surface Plate

T-Setting Block
Taper Gage – API – Internal/External
Telescoping Gage
Test Bar
Temperature Probe
Thermometers Temp/Humidity
Thickness Gage Feeler Gage
Thread Height Standard
Thread Wire
Torque Multiplier/Tester
Torque Wrench- Analog/ Digital/ Drive

Repair/Adjustments require an additional 
charge.

Up to 2,000 Ft Lbs Only
Ultrasonic Thickness Gage
V-Blocks
Weights

32.50
15.00
60.00 and up 
Quote Only
100.00
35.00
9.00
37.50
27.50
52.50
2.00
40.00
26.50
185.00
35.00 
55.00 
70.00 
85.00 
120.00
150.00
110.00
41.00
25.00 per Weight
Quote Only
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