## **TEXAS INDICATOR & MICROMETER REPAIR SERVICE**



## All Precision Instrumentation, Gauges, Calibration & Repair, Onsite Services, All work guaranteed

Effective 04/01/2021

## **Calibration Price List**

Instrument(s) listed will be in compliances with stated requirements and meet all specification for the designated instrument(s). All Measurement & Test Equipment used in calibration/certification have documented traceability to the National Institute of Standards and Technology (NIST) or Recognized Industry Standards. When defined by Company Procedure(s), As Found and/or As Left adjustments are listed. Items which do not meet standard(s) and/or specifications stated shall be noted and shall be dispositioned in accordance applicable company procedures and/or noted for customer final approval.

Calibration is performed in accordance with guideline established in ISO17025.

**Expedited** services are available for an additional charge. (Call for details)

Customer is responsible for notifying us of specific calibration/certification intervals and specification. Please refer to our Requirements Form available online. **A \$5.00 Cert. fee will be charged for extra data requirements.** 

## **On-Site Service by Quote only**

Type of Instruments	Size/Description	Price
1-2-3 Blocks	All	34.50
Angle Gage Blocks	Per Block	20.00
Angle Meter	All	30.00
Angle Square Block	All	47.50
Backflow Gage	All	Quote Only
Ball Gage Set	1/8-1"	91.00
Bench Micrometer	Up to 2"	165.00
	Digital	175.00
Bore Gage	All (Indicator Only)	48.00
Sunnen Bore Gage	Setting Fixture w/ Stds & Rings	160.00
Caliper-Dial	Up to 4"	15.00
(Dial Depth Gage)	To 6"	16.00
	To 8"	18.00
	To 12"	20.00
	To 13"	25.00
	To 24"	35.00
	To 48"	60.00
Caliper – Digital	Up to 6"	22.00
	To 12"	26.00
	To 18"	33.00
	To 24"	39.00
	To 48"	63.00
	To 60"	75.00
Caliper – Vernier	Up to 12"	23.00
(Vernier Depth Gage)	To 24"	36.00
	To 36"	45.00
	To 48"	60.00

Office: (713) 926-2919 Fax: (713) 926-1683

	To 72"	100.00
	To 80"	150.00
	To 96"	165.00
	To 120"	175.00
Caliper Gage- Dial/Digital (froglegs)	All	32.50
Caliper Setting Standard Master	Up to 6"	87.00
(Caliper Checker)	To 12"	135.00
Camper Checker)  Cameron Ball Gage		
	All	45.00 per set
Chart Recorder –	All	Quote Only
Charts to be furnished by customer		10.00
Comparator -Dial	All	42.00
Countersink Gage	All	35.00
Combo Taper Blocks	Each	85.00
Curve Blocks	All	50.00
Dead Weight Tester	All	Quote Only
Depth Micrometer Master	Up to 6"	130.00
·	To 12"	240.00
Depth Micrometer	All	30.00 + 7.00 for each
Dial Depth Gage w/ Rods	All	30.00 + 7.00 for each
Dial Indicator	.001"	25.00
Almen Gage, Pit/Snap/Dial Thickness Gage,	.0005"	25.00
Chamfer Gage, Co-ax, Inter. Thread Height	.0003	25.00
Gage, Test Indicator, Dial Depth Gage etc.	.00005"	25.00
Distortion Gage	Indicator only	85.00
Durometer	All	65.00
Force Gage	Up to 5 kilograms	55.00
Gage Block	Sets:	
Accessory Blocks - Test Blocks	Minimum 8/9 piece	45.00
	36 Piece	126.00
	81 Piece	283.50
** A \$1.00 fee per block will be applied	1-8" per set	120.00
for any additional cleaning required **	5-20" per set	Quote Only
for any additional cleaning required	5 25 per set	Quote only
	All Grades up to 4.000" size	3.50 per block
	Individual Blocks	
	Individual Accessory Blocks	3.00 per block
	_	12.50 each
	1-4" per block	
	5-8" per block	27.50 each
	Over 8"	Quote Only
	Metric	Quote Only
Gauss Meter	All	75.00
Groove Diameter Gage	1.915-1.925	44.00
Hardness Tester	All	160.00
	/\II	100.00
Hoight Gago-Digital	Un to 19"	75.00
Height Gage-Digital	Up to 18"	75.00
Height Gage-Digital	24-36"	100.00
Height Gage-Digital	24-36" 40-48"	100.00 125.00
	24-36" 40-48" To 60"	100.00 125.00 150.00
	24-36" 40-48" To 60" Up to 12"	100.00 125.00 150.00 107.50
	24-36" 40-48" To 60" Up to 12" To 18"	100.00 125.00 150.00 107.50 170.00
	24-36" 40-48" To 60" Up to 12"	100.00 125.00 150.00 107.50
	24-36" 40-48" To 60" Up to 12" To 18"	100.00 125.00 150.00 107.50 170.00
	24-36" 40-48" To 60" Up to 12" To 18" To 24" To 36"	100.00 125.00 150.00 107.50 170.00 260.00
Height Gage-Digital  Height Master  Hole Gage/Check	24-36" 40-48" To 60" Up to 12" To 18" To 24"	100.00 125.00 150.00 107.50 170.00 260.00 290.00

Inside/Digital Diameter w/Rods	1 ½-8"	48.00 + 7.00 for each roo
(I.D Micrometers)	1 ½-12"(2-12)	50.00+
(III) Miloroffictero)	8-20"	52.50+
	4-24"	63.00+
	8-32"	78.00+
Note: Dual Head Micrometers are		78.00+
	1 ½-32"(4-32)	
Double the cost.	6-36"	78.00+
	4-40"(8-40)	78.00+
	4-52"	96.00+
	6-60"(2-60)	96.00+
	32-82"	96.00+
	36-56"	120.00+
	8-80"	135.00+
Inside Groove Gage	All	40.00
Lead Gage	All	45.00
Lead Gage Setting Standard	All	48.00
Level	Machinist-Dig V-Base	52.50
20101	Master-Precision	62.50
	Carpenter-Laser	57.50
Light Meter	All	120.00
Micrometer Head	Only	47.50
Micrometer Master	1-6"	
		102.50
(Christmas Tree /Surveillance)	1-12"	205.50
Micrometer- Standards		PER STANDARD
	1-5"	12.50
	6-10"	18.50
	11-20"	26.50
	21-30"	35.50
	31-40"	47.50
	41-50"	58.00
	51-60"	71.00
	61+	Quote Only
	Sets:	
	1-5"	62.50
	6-11"	119.00
	1-11"	181.50
Micrometers- Outside	Individual Micrometers	101.00
Digital OD, Can Seam, Multi Anvil Point,	0-3" each	22.00
V Anvil, Peak To Valley Bar, Tube, Ball, Hub,	4-6" each	26.00
Uni-Mike etc.	7-12" each	35.00
	13-24" each	45.00
	25-48" each	52.00
	Sets:	
	0-6" set	145.00
	0-12" set	301.00
	6-12" Set	176.00
Interchangeable Outside Micrometer	0-3"	26.00+ Anvil + Standard
w/Anvils w/Standards	0-4"	30.00+
	0-6"	38.00+
	6-12"	41.00+
	12-18"	56.00+
	16-20"	63.00+
Standards are charged extra	18-24"	73.50+
(Please refer to Micrometer Standards)	24-30"	83.00+
(+7.00 for each anvil)	30-36"	86.00+
	36-42"	110.00+



	42-48"	135.00+
	48-54"	165.00+
	54-60"	190.00+
	60-66"	
		225.00+
	66-72"	275.00+
	72-78"	325.00+
Blade Micrometers	0-1"	26.00
Blade Microfficters	1-2"	26.00
	2-3"	26.00
	To 6"	33.00
	To 12"	39.00
	To 24"	43.00
	To 30"	53.00
Sheet Metal: (Deep Throat Mic)	0-1" X 6"	21.00
officet Metal. (Beep Milout Milo)	0-1" X 12"	26.00
	0-1 × 12	20.00
Disc/Paper/Flange/Flute Micrometer	Each	30.00
Micrometer- Tri Micrometer/Bore	0-1"	23.50
(Some sizes may require customer must	1-2"	26.00
supply ring gage)	2-3"	28.50
Supply fing gage)	3-4"	31.00
	4-5"	36.00
	5-6"	40.00
	6-7"	46.00
	7-8"	51.00
	8-9"	56.00
	9+"	62.00
Screw Thread Micrometer	0-3" each	31.50
Pitch Thread Mic	4-6" each	35.00
Miracle Point Protractors-Digital	All	37.00
MRP Setting Standard	All	48.00
Pitch Diameter	MRP-2000	58.00
Pitch Micrometer Standard	All	Quote Only
Pitch Micrometer Anvils	12 Piece Set	45.00
Portable Optical Comparator	In-House	105.00
Optical Comparator	On-Site	Quote Only
Paint Coating Thickness Gage	All	55.00
Prema Scope- Mikrotest		
Parallel	Per Block	24.50
Pi Tape	Up to 24"	32.50
•	1	38.00
	To 36"	30.00
	To 48"	43.50 49.00
Plug Gages		43.50
Plug Gages Acme, Un, Unr, Stub, Metric	To 48"	43.50 49.00
	To 48" To 60"	43.50 49.00 <b>PER MEMBER</b>
	To 48" To 60" Up to 4"	43.50 49.00 <b>PER MEMBER</b> 25.00
Acme, Un, Unr, Stub, Metric	To 48" To 60"  Up to 4" To 8" To 12"	43.50 49.00 PER MEMBER 25.00 30.00 35.00
	To 48" To 60"  Up to 4" To 8" To 12"  To 4 1/2"	43.50 49.00 PER MEMBER 25.00 30.00 35.00
Acme, Un, Unr, Stub, Metric	To 48" To 60"  Up to 4" To 8" To 12"	43.50 49.00 PER MEMBER 25.00 30.00 35.00
Acme, Un, Unr, Stub, Metric	To 48" To 60"  Up to 4" To 8" To 12"  To 4 1/2"	43.50 49.00 PER MEMBER 25.00 30.00 35.00

Pin Gage	Minimum Per Set Charge	40.00
	Up to 1" — each	2.00
	Over 1" - each	2.50
(NPT) Pipe	1/16 – 4"	32.00
(1117)	Over 4"	52.00
ANDTIALO		40.00
ANPT L1+L3	Long form Cert	42.00
NPTF	Long form Cert	32.00
LPT+TPF	Long form Cert	52.00
API Gage -Spec 5B & Spec 7	All	Quote Only
	Up to 10,000 PSI	45.00
Pressure Gage	Digital /Glycerin Filled	55.00
	Over 10,000 PSI	Quote Only
Probe Blocks	All	85.00
Profile Gages	All	42.00
Profilometer Roughness Gage -Surftest	All	105.00
Protractor/Bevel Protractor	All	47.50
Radius Gage -Screw Pitch Gage	Per Leaf	3.00
Repeat-O-Meter	All	42.50
Ring Gage	11 1 4 14"	PER MEMBER
Plain – Cylindrical	Up to 4 ½"	37.50
	4 ½ - 11"	47.50
UN-UNF /Threaded, 60 Degree	To 4 ½"	27.50
	4 ½ - 12"	40.00
NPT Pipe	1/16 – 4"	30.00
1.5	Over 4"	50.00
Riser Block	Up to 6"	32.00
THOSE BIOOK	To 12"	37.50
	To 24"	57.50
Rule, Steel	Up to 12"	21.00
ાપાદ, ડાલ્લા		
	To 24"	25.00
	To 48"	36.00
	To 72"	47.50
	To 120"	72.50
	To 144"	110.00
Scales	Up to 11 Lbs/5 kg	42.50
	Over 11 Lbs	Quote Only
Scope -Brinell	All	85.00
Sine Plate/Bar	5"	32.50
	10"	49.50
	20"	84.00
Snap Gage - Plain	Up to 4"	27.50
· <del>-</del>	To 8"	31.50
	To 10"	39.50
Spring Tester	All	120.00
Square	Up to 12"	27.50
- q	To 18"	32.50
	To 24"	35.00
Cauara Cambination Cat		
Square Combination Set	Square, Level, Rule, Protractor	98.50
Steel Tape	Up to 6'	37.00
	To 25'	52.50
	To 50'	79.00
	To 100'	132.50
Step Block	All	20.00 <b>per step</b>
	,	==::00 pc: 010p



Stopwatch-Digital	All	32.50
Straight Edge	Per Foot	15.00
Surface Plate	Up to 24" x 24" In-House	60.00 and up
	Above 24" On-Site	Quote Only
T-Setting Block	Per Set	100.00
Taper Gage – API – Internal/External	All	35.00
Telescoping Gage	Per Gage	9.00
Test Bar	All	37.50
Temperature Probe	All	27.50
Thermometers Temp/Humidity	All	52.50
Thickness Gage Feeler Gage	Per Leaf	2.00
Thread Height Standard	All	40.00
Thread Wire	Per Pitch (3 wires in a set)	26.50
Torque Multiplier/Tester	All Up to 2,000 Ft Lbs	185.00
Torque Wrench- Analog/ Digital/ Drive	1/4" Drive	35.00
	1/2" Drive (Includes 3/8")	55.00
Repair/Adjustments require an additional	3/4" Drive	70.00
charge.	1" Drive	85.00
	1 ½" Drive	120.00
Up to 2,000 Ft Lbs Only	2" Drive	150.00
Ultrasonic Thickness Gage	All	110.00
V-Blocks	Per Block	41.00
Weights	Up to 11 Lbs (5kg)	25.00 per Weight
-	Over 11 Lbs (5kg)	Quote Only

